
Sonya

Version 6

Sonya® Eyeshadow
Highlight, define and accent your eyes naturally 
with Sonya’s soft powder eyeshadow collection. 
Available in a complete range of 24 colours from 
shimmery pearls to velvety mattes that will take 
your eyes from sheer to dramatic and everywhere 
in between.

AVAILABLE IN 17 POWDER SHADES AND 
7 SHIMMER* SHADES:

Phantom 

French Vanilla 

Ginger 

Mink 

Linen 

Blue Bayou                               (pictured)

Barely There 

Cool Breeze 

Maple Syrup 

Fudge Brownie 

Cactus Green 

Satin 

Birch 

Wildberry 

*Sterling 

Purple Rain 

*Crystal Waters 

*Moonlight 

*Pot of Gold 

*Glacier Ice 

*Hologram 

*Sunfire 

Whipped Cream 

Charcoal 

*Indicates Shimmer Shades

•	This gentle formula soothes and calms the 	
	 delicate eye area.

•	Eyeshadows may be applied with a small 	
	 brush and a touch of water to achieve a 	
	 liquid eyeliner effect

•	Eyeshadows work perfectly to define 
	 the eyebrows

•	Apply shadows with a damp brush for 		
	 increased colour intensity and longer wear

•	Shadows blend easily and effortlessly

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

Blue Bayou 136




