



Blue Bayou 136

Sonya® Eyeshadow

Highlight, define and accent your eyes naturally with Sonya's soft powder eyeshadow collection. Available in a complete range of 24 colours from shimmery pearls to velvety mattes that will take your eyes from sheer to dramatic and everywhere in between.

AVAILABLE IN 17 POWDER SHADES AND 7 SHIMMER* SHADES:

Phantom	131
French Vanilla	132
Ginger	133
Mink	134
Linen	135
Blue Bayou	(pictured) 136
Barely There	137
Cool Breeze	138
Maple Syrup	139
Fudge Brownie	140
Cactus Green	141
Satin	142
Birch	143
Wildberry	144
*Sterling	145
Purple Rain	147
*Crystal Waters	148
*Moonlight	149
*Pot of Gold	150
*Glacier Ice	151
*Hologram	152
*Sunfire	153
Whipped Cream	154
Charcoal	155



*Indicates Shimmer Shades

- This gentle formula soothes and calms the delicate eye area.
- Eyeshadows may be applied with a small brush and a touch of water to achieve a liquid eyeliner effect
- Eyeshadows work perfectly to define the eyebrows
- Apply shadows with a damp brush for increased colour intensity and longer wear
- Shadows blend easily and effortlessly

